
OFFICIAL RESULTS

World Deaf Athletics Championships 2021

LUBLIN, 23-28 August 2021

200 m W / K

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Margareta TRNKOVA CZE Rome (ITA) 01-07-30WORLD RECORD 24.43(-0.2)

Beryl WAMIRA KEN Sofia (BUL) 13-08-02WORLD RECORD U20 24.46(1.7)

Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO CUB Izmir (TUR) 08-09-27CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORD 24.80(-1.8)

SEMIFINAL-1 Wind:+0.4  m/s Start: 21-08-26   16:18:12

1 23 ZHURBENKOVA Katsiaryna 98-05-05 25.596 Q    BELARUS

2 264 AKAY Aysun 94-10-30 25.855 Q SB   TURKEY

3 248 UDODOVA Oksana 99-12-02 26.094 q    RCDS

4 170 LOKHEERAM Shleysha Ayusma 98-01-15 29.968     MAURITIUS

5 37 KORGEROVA Katerina 01-03-20 31.562     CZECH REPUBLIC

30 BLANCO PEREZ Ana Irma 80-04-24 DNS7     CUBA

282 KINIAIKINA Kristina 00-05-08 DNF3     UKRAINE

SEMIFINAL-2 Wind:-0.1 m/s Start: 21-08-26   16:22:48

1 143 WAMIRA Beryl Atieno 95-06-20 25.494 Q SB   KENYA

2 284 KUPRYCH Solomiia 90-01-10 25.713 Q SB   UKRAINE

3 221 FILUSHKINA Alena 96-12-05 25.717 q    RCDS

4 258 LEPOTOVA Amalia 02-04-29 27.095     SLOVAKIA

5 10 CHABATAROVA Tatsiana 84-02-17 27.606     BELARUS

6 54 HALLISTE Inessa 01-05-26 27.818  SB   ESTONIA

7 76 PAWLIKOWSKI Athina Aggeliki 00-11-03 31.612     GREECE

SEMIFINAL-3 Wind:+0.7  m/s Start: 21-08-26   16:28:22

1 209 AKTUGANOVA Anastasia Sergeevna 99-10-07 25.634 Q    RCDS

2 64 GAEDE Delia 99-08-13 25.743 Q SB   GERMANY

3 172 DEN EXTER Elaine Janice 97-03-23 26.155     NETHERLANDS

4 254 ANTUSEKOVA Martina 00-03-20 26.826     SLOVAKIA

5 181 BOGUSZEWICZ Martyna 05-10-14 27.897     POLAND

6 121 FWAMBA Linet Nanjala 93-08-31 28.028     KENYA

178 OMORIA Assurance 93-07-19 DNS2     NIGERIA
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 SEMIFINAL WAMIRA Beryl Atieno 95-06-20 KENYA 25.491 Q SB   

2 SEMIFINAL ZHURBENKOVA Katsiaryna 98-05-05 BELARUS 25.591 Q    

3 SEMIFINAL AKTUGANOVA Anastasia Sergeevna 99-10-07 RCDS 25.631 Q    

4 SEMIFINAL KUPRYCH Solomiia 90-01-10 UKRAINE 25.71(702)2 Q SB   

5 SEMIFINAL FILUSHKINA Alena 96-12-05 RCDS 25.71(703)3 q    

6 SEMIFINAL GAEDE Delia 99-08-13 GERMANY 25.742 Q SB   

7 SEMIFINAL AKAY Aysun 94-10-30 TURKEY 25.852 Q SB   

8 SEMIFINAL UDODOVA Oksana 99-12-02 RCDS 26.093 q    

9 SEMIFINAL DEN EXTER Elaine Janice 97-03-23 NETHERLANDS 26.153     

10 SEMIFINAL ANTUSEKOVA Martina 00-03-20 SLOVAKIA 26.824     

11 SEMIFINAL LEPOTOVA Amalia 02-04-29 SLOVAKIA 27.094     

12 SEMIFINAL CHABATAROVA Tatsiana 84-02-17 BELARUS 27.605     

13 SEMIFINAL HALLISTE Inessa 01-05-26 ESTONIA 27.816  SB   

14 SEMIFINAL BOGUSZEWICZ Martyna 05-10-14 POLAND 27.895     

15 SEMIFINAL FWAMBA Linet Nanjala 93-08-31 KENYA 28.026     

16 SEMIFINAL LOKHEERAM Shleysha Ayusma 98-01-15 MAURITIUS 29.964     

17 SEMIFINAL KORGEROVA Katerina 01-03-20 CZECH REPUBLIC 31.565     

18 SEMIFINAL PAWLIKOWSKI Athina Aggeliki 00-11-03 GREECE 31.617     

SEMIFINAL OMORIA Assurance 93-07-19 NIGERIA DNSDNS     

SEMIFINAL BLANCO PEREZ Ana Irma 80-04-24 CUBA DNSDNS     

SEMIFINAL KINIAIKINA Kristina 00-05-08 UKRAINE DNFDNF     

  NOTE

q -Qualify by timeSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place
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